From (Person): Chin lee Ying of Al	
Estimated Cost: Bill	
To Inspect Vehicle No. SIN 8995	Insured: SLI 5649B
To Inspect Vehicle No. 31N 8995] at Werkshop m/s Green Star Spruy Pa of 81k 3011 / Bedok North Are 4	#01-2004
District Vitor	Jaim No:
Sum Insured:	Excess:
Make of Vels: (Client's Record)	D.O.A. 26 06 2018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS (up)	H.O.D. Endorseascot.
Date/Time 211pm @ 27/6/18 Person Contacted: 10	
Date/Fime Action/Instruction (>) Estimate	
SIN89951-X	
SIJ 5649B-X	
28/6/18 Dismantled	
Gfg/18 After Repair	

ATTENDED XXX		
AIG.	ASSIGNMENT	
ont: Date:	Veh No: <7 N 895	SJ Yr Regn. 03 Mar
dimated Cost	Type: M Cay/ M.Cycle / Bus / Var	/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
D (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	To de l'Armino	
Inspect Vehicle No	Make Tarota	wich = 1784
The Control of the Co	Colour Grey	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
Workshop mis Green Star	Sp. Reading G1436	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured	Eng/No:	
olicy No	11 10-11-11-11	2WX03001965
	Gen. Cond. 900 d / Fair / Poor / E	Lund
aims No.	Steering: In@er / Jammed / Lea	
um Insured Excess	Brake Inerger / Jammed / Lea	
(Client's Record)		
ake of Veh	Modi Nil / S/Rim / STD A/R	
		165 R15
(Policy Condition)	R:	
emark. The veh had commenced its N/S repair at the time of inspection.		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of mapection.	TOYOU YOKO OF	
si. or, Market Value: \$24K.	Eroni (a	Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm	R/Bal 6 m
IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal: 6 , m
st Repairs 6 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	27-06-
um Sum: % 3 Val Yes or No	Survey held at V	U/S 45
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Read /	OIS I NIS I UIC I ROOMOP OF
Vehicle:	IN/OUT	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: Date / Time Action / Instruction	IN/OUT	Body Structure affected due to collisi
Vehicle: Person Contacted:	IN/OUT	
Vehicle: Date / Time Action / Instruction	IN/OUT	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	IN/OUT	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	IN/OUT	
Vehicle: Date / Time Action / Instruction	IN/OUT	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Diffler Action / Instruction	IN/OUT	
Date / Time Action / Instruction DAR Report Distance File Pass to? Preli. Report	The U/C / Chassis frame /	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Report Date / Time File Pass to? Date / Time File Pass to Date / Time F	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Body Structure affected due to collise
Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE Substitution DATE Super Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE Substitution DATE Super Date / Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report Date / Time File Pass to ? Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE / Time Report Date / Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Date / Time Preli. Report Date / Time	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$	Survey Fee: 180 Transportation) S+RS St
Date / Time Action / Instruction DATE Time Report Date/Time File Pass to? : Final Report Date/Time File Return to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 180 Transportation



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

A	G ASIA PACIFIC	INSURANCE PTE LTD	ernationale Des Experts En Aut			
		WOOD WINDE FIELD	Ref : CS3/AIG180	11690/Gz4d3		
C	S SHENTON WAY HARTIS BUILDING NGAPORE 07912	3	Date : 27-06-2018			
1.		Policy Parling	Code: AIG			
	Insured Veh.	SLJ 5649B	lars :- (THIRD PARTY CL)			
	Policy No.	010 00100	Veh. Inspected	SJN 8995J		
_	Claim No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	CHIN LEE YING	Excess (\$)	0.00		
2.	rissign r tolli	200 to 200 hts	Assign Date	27/06/2018		
28	Make & Model	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	CONTRACTOR OF STREET		
_			c.c	0		
_	Engine No. Chassis No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
_			Colour			
_	Odometer - St		Steering	Steering		
_	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
	18_16	Con	ditions of Tyres			
_	D#4 =	Size	Make	Balance		
_	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
_	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
_	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
_	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
		Descri	ption of Damages			
	Acatelania		eral Information			
	Accident Date	26/06/2018	Inspection Date	27/06/2018		
	Survey held at	GREEN STAR SPRAY PAINT		e et that was to the		
		BLK 3011 BEDOK NORTH AV #01-2004 BEDOK INDUSTRIA SINGAPORE 489977	/E 4 AL PARK E			
	N THE PARTY		Remarks			
- 1	THE REPAIRER WA	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "V TIMATE WAS NOT PRESENT! AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICL	NITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI ED AT THE TIME OF INSPEC	S. TION,		

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLJ5649B AND SJN8995J ON 26/06/2018

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: assignments@lkkauto.com, Admin A

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: Wednesday, 27 June, 2018 10:52:30 AM

Attachments: Fax2F49.tif FaxC1CF.TIF

HI LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle is in.

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416
Lee-Ying.Chin@aiq.com |www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

To:68357416

chd.

bte

Incurance BY FAX & POST Puncific B sit or Department PILG Defendant's Insurery Chaims 36/06/30/8 Atth . Motor Address

Dear Sir

(time) at (place of accident which must be sufficiently detailed to establish location) involving our client's vehicle registration number (\$550 8945\$) and vehicle registration number (\$13 \$644B). insured by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore Accident Statement/traffic police We are instructed by (name of claimant) to notify you of a road traffic accident on (date) at about report filed is enclosed.

whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive uny the damoged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice reply from you within the stipulated timeline, we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before we proceed to repair reference to you.

8

Sales @ greenstorep.com 2006 6546 3092 5459 Email Tal Ave Painting Horth Ind 489977 Bodok Bedok Sprag Yours faithfully Green. Star 4 01 - 3004 2011 Singapore BIR

Defendant's name

Other Defendant and his insurers 'n

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

antiresaro.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/06/2018 14:21
Date Of Accident	26/06/2018 12:45
Exact Location Of Accident	X-JUNCTION OF LOYANG AVE/LOYANG WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN8995J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SEAH KIM ENG
NRIC No	S1495417A
Email Address	BANJISG@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96618476
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96618476
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH-1.8 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P60270202DMV
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SEAH KIM ENG
NRIC No.	S1495417A

 Name of Driver
 SEAH KIM ENG

 NRIC No
 \$1495417A

 Date Of Birth
 12/08/1961

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/09/1986

Driving Experience 31 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96618476

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96618476

EMail Address BANJISG@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address BLK 101 SIMEI STREET 1

#05-902

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Postcode 1852

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Number of Passengers (including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS PER SKETCH PLAN ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLJ5649B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver KWOK CHEE KONG

NRIC/Passport Number S7220991E Contact Number 97422272

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singappre ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature Oate & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN



DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

WHILE STOPPING AT SUKTRAFFIC LIGHT ALDNG LOYANG
PUENUE SUNGTION OFF LOWLOUGHE WAY PAMY CAPE
WAS HIT AT THE BACK BACK A MAR NO PLATE
SU 5649B

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time 26/6/18
14/13 HRS

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 3



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE





SEAH KIM ENG

佘 金 英

DINGAPORE

CHINESE (box = 1000 | 000 12-08-1961 | M



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES:

Class 1 Honor control 1980 by will be 7 personners, exclusive of the

PASS DATE -

10.7

20 No. 2012

344994254

S / No. 9000185894

NP 4284

Liberroe No. 51495417A

---- \$1495417A

04-11-1993

. .

APT BLK 101 SIME STREET 1 905-903 SINGAPORE 1852 140247















Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	5417A	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SJN8995J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	28 Jun 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	WISH 1.8 AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2009	
Engine No.:	1ZZ3229294	
Chassis No.:	JTDER12WX03001965	
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$18,803.00	
Original Registration Date:	03 Mar 2009	
First Registration Date:	03 Mar 2009	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,803.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		di.
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	02 Mar 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,401.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	02 Mar 2019	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$689,00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$46.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9,447.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Jun 2018

Dep 23,330 /yr

OK

MV 22K-23K @ 9/4/18

7 mths 20 days coe left

MOTORCAR (Rear)

(1)Replace (√) (23Reput©) (3)Choch €) (4)Not Constitute (FC)

NAC		Item	CON	AC	Qty
1137		Rear Number Plate	BT	V	
1138	993627				
1139	993630	Rear Number Plate Garnish	80	-	1
1140	993632	Rear Number Plate Lamp		17	2
1141		Rear Bumper	DD	V	
1142	993085	Rear Bumper Upper			
1143	993017	The state of the s			
1144	993054	Rear Bumper Side		Т	
1145	993103	Rear Bumper Tow Cover			
1146	992341	Rear Bumper Clips	pec	V	
I147	992976	Rear Bumper Bracket	MEC	1	\vdash
1148	993068	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	615	-	2
1149	993045	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	9.13		-
1150	992970	Rear Bumper Beam	_	-	
1151	993077	Rear Bumper Sponge	-	-	
1152	992999	Rear Bumper Damper	_	-	
1153	993040	Rear Bumper Protector	+	\vdash	-
1154	993036	Rear Bumper Pad	+-	\vdash	-
1155	993026	Rear Bumper Moulding	+-	-	\vdash
1156	993044	Rear Bumper Reflector	-	-	_
1157	993022	Real Bumper Reflector	-	14	2
1158	994023	Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler Reverse Sensor			
1159	993327	Rear End Panel	CUT	V	-
1160	993327	Rear End Panel	PP	1	
1161	997777	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Rear End Panel Inner Trim	GRA	V	_
1162	990333	Boot Company and Inner 111m	-		_
1163	993851	Boot Compartment Inner Trim Rear LH Taillamp	-	-	_
1164	001857	Pers I U Talliamp	-	1	_
1165	993033	Rear LH Taillamp Garnish			\blacksquare
1166	993839	Rear LH Taillamp Panel			
1167	002062	Rear RH Taillamp	CRA	V	
-	993855	Rear RH Taillamp Garnish			
1168	993859	Rear RH Taillamp Panel	W	4	
		Rear Apron Panel			
1170		Bootlid			
1171		Bootlid Emblem		-	
1173	990330	Bootlid Handle			
1174	993230	Bootlid Moulding			
		Bootlid Reflector			
1175	995222	Bootlid Lamp LH			
1176	992899	Bootlid Lamp RH			
1177	995243	Bootlid Lock			
1178	990377	Bootlid Rubber			
1179	990382	Bootlid Hinge		_	
1180	9938//	Bootlid Spoiler	1		0
1181	994543	Tailgate	DD	1	
1182	991328	Tailgate Emblem	NEC	1	
1183	994643	Tailgate Outer Handle			
1184	994640	Tailgate Moulding			
1185	994545	Tailgate Garnish	BT	1	\neg
1186	994648	Tailgate Reflector			
1187	994549	Tailgate Lamp		\neg	
1188	994646	Tailgate Protector			\neg
1189	994676	Tailgate Wiper Arm		\neg	
190	994677	Tailgate Wiper Blade		\neg	
191	994679	Tailgate Wiper Nozzle		-	
	994555	Tailgate Wiper Motor	7	-	-
The state of the last		Tailgate Glass	-	-	_
		Tailgate Glass Rubber		_	
195	994604	Tailone Cl			
	994607	Tailgate Glass Moulding	MEC.	1	
		Tailgate Glass Sealant	NECH	1	
		Tailgate Lock	BR.	1	
		Tailgate Rubber	CUT	/	
		l'ailgate Hinge			
		Failgate Damper		1	
201		Tailgate Inner Board	CKA	1	
			100	-	

N IN	ai j	Vehicle Nov SJN 8	Bak	1
NAC	INC		CON	ACQ
1202		Spare Tyre Board		
1203		Spare Tyre Panel		_
1204	995065	Spare Tyre		
1205		Spare Tyre Lock Screw		
1206	-	Spare Tyre Cover		
1207	995323	Triangle Breakdown Sign		
1208	990507	CD Changer Assy	+	_
1209		Antenna	1	_
1210		Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy		_
1211	The second division in which the second	Centre Exhaust Mounting	1	_
1212		Rear Exhaust Pipe	-	-
1213	The second second	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe	-	-
1214		Rear Exhaust Mounting	-	-
1215		Rear Exhaust Heat Shield	-	-
1216		Rear LH Chassis Member		
1217		Rear RH Chassis Member		-
1218		Rear LH Fender		_
1219		Rear LH Fender Protector		-
1220		Rear LH Fender Inner Panel	1	
1221		Rear LH Fender Inner Trim		-
1222		Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish	20	
1223		Rear LH Fender Inner Shield	BR	V
		Rear LH Mudflap	1	-
1225	003033	Rear LH Wheel Rim	\vdash	
1226	994025	Rear LH Rim Cover	-	-
1227	995065	Rear LH Tyre		-
1228	993456	Rear RH Fender		+
1229		Rear RH Fender Protector		_
1230		Rear RH Fender Inner Panel		_
1231		Rear RH Fender Inner Trim	-	_
1232		Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish		-
1233		Rear RH Fender Inner Shield	-	-
		Rear RH Mudflap	1	-
1235	993934	Rear RH Wheel Rim		-
		Rear RH Rim Cover		_
1237	995065	Rear RH Tyre		-
1238	995162	Rear Fender Extension Panel LH		
1239	993401	Rear Fender Extension Panel RH		
1240	993430	Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish		
1241		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass		
1242		Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber		
1243	993453	Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant		
1244		Rear Windscreen Glass		
1245		Rear Windscreen Rubber		
1246	993961	Rear Windscreen Moulding		
1247		Rear Windscreen Sealant		~
1248		Third Brake Light		
1249		Rear Fender Air Grille		
1250		Fuel Lid		
1251		Fuel Neck		
1252	The second second	Fuel Tank		
1253		Fuel Tank Bracket		-
1254		Fuel Tank Float		
11116	990247	Sticker		
		4		
		month		
		1		
		1 1 2 2	5_	
		(2/1/201)	3	
		V \		
1/2			- 11:5	-

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	
Owner ID:	Singapore NRIC
Vehicle Details	0991E
Vehicle No.:	SLJ5649B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No.
Intended De-registration Date:	11 Jul 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	
Primary Colour:	QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR
Manufacturing Year:	Brown
Engine No.:	2016
Chassis No.:	HRA2301481A
Maximum Power Output:	SJNFEAJ11U1707683
Open Market Value:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Original Registration Date:	\$18,689,00
First Registration Date:	16 Dec 2016
Transfer Count:	16 Dec 2016
Actual ARF Paid:	0
OPC Cash Rebate Details	\$13,689.00
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:	
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility Expiry Date:	No
OPC Cash Rebate Amount:	•
Intended PARF Rebate Details	•
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	15 Dec 2026
Intended COE Rebate Details	\$10,266.00
COE Expiry Date:	15 Dec 2026
COE Category:	
COE Period(Years):	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
QP Paid:	\$31,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$26,124,00
information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jul 2018	\$36,390.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jul 2018

OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	29 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		27 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	etails \	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS		-	[Create	d by adjuster]	
Insured:	KWOK CH	HEE KONG, ID: 5	7220991E			10 12	
Main Claimant:	SEAH KIN	4 ENG, ID: 514	95417A				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJN899	53		Date o		018 12:00 - :59 inths and 23 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 372	19663307SG		Policy/ Note N		1587	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SL356491	3		Policy (Claim			
				Excess			
Repairer:	Green St	ar Spray Painting	Garage (Bedok)	Blk3011 Bedak Nor	th Ave4, #01-20	04/2006 Bedok Ind.	Park E, 489977 Bedok - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	E ICHOCK CONTROL		Market Committee of the	E-3-2 (VA1179A, 6C-3047)	THE STATISTICS OF STREET		3] Shawnkaijye.Wui@aig.com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	nd by XING GUO	QIANG] [Final	Rpt due 09/07/2018]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(29/06/2018)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor	t			170
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS=			View All.	Search Tasks C	reate New Task Complete
Due Date	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done?

Claim Documents

*SJN8995J (3729663307SG) [SLJ5649B] TP SEAH KIM ENG Jun 26 2018 12:00PM [KWOK CHEE KONG] Green Star Spray Painting Garage

Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	⊻
2	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	S
4	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	N
6	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	3
7	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	3
8	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	4
9	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	\square
10	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	20
11	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
13	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	\square
14	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	₹
15	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	\square
17	29/06/18 15:20	General View	Ð	Load JPG	50
18	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	1
19	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20:	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
21	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	3
22	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	☑
23	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	₹
25	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
26	29/06/18 15:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	8
28	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	3
29	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	1
30	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	V
31	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
32	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	V
33	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
34	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantied Parts	0	Load JPG	S
35	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	3
36	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	✓
37	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per i	page v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
38	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
40	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
11	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	2
12	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	9
43	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	5
14	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	Б
15	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
16	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	5
17	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	5
18.	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	6
49	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
50	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
51.	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	5
52	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
53	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	5
54	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	5
5	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	6
6	29/06/18 15:21	Dismantled Parts	0	Load 3PG	5
57	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
8	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
59	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	5
50	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	6
51	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
52	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	6
53	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	5
4	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	6
55	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
6	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	6
7	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	6
8	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	6
59	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
70	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	6
71	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
2:	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	6
73	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
74	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	5
75	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	5
76	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	4
77	12/07/18 16:05	Photo After Spray	0	Load 3PG	6
			D	127	-
	umentation	The state of the s	1 per		Del.
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)	0	Thumbnail	PTI

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	5ave	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	·
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Nemarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18011690/GZ4D3E2

Date:

13/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100493587

Claimant Vehicle SJN8995J

Insured Vehicle No:

SLJ5649B

No: Date of Loss:

26/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3729663307SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJN8995J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A)

Engine No:

1ZZ3229294

91436 km

Reg. Date:

03/03/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JTDER12WX03001965

Colour:

Engine Capacity: 1794 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Toyo 6 mm Toyo 6 mm

Toyo 6 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/06/2018

Date Inspected:

27/06/2018 Inspected At:

Green Star Spray Painting Garage (Bedok)

Blk3011 Bedok North Ave4, #01-2004/2006 Bedok Ind. Park E.

Singapore 489977

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Par	ts
1 COUNTING IN	-		

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Bent	0.00 F	*-F
2	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
3	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
4	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
5	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	0.00 F	*- F
6	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	* Check	0.00 F	*-F
7	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
8	1.		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
9	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
10	1		*REAR LH TAILLAMP	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
11	1		*REAR RH TAILLAMP	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
12	1		*REAR RH TAILLAMP PANEL	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
13	1		*TAILGATE	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
14	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
15	1		*TAILGATE GARNISH	Bent	0.00 F	*- F
16	1		*TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	* Check	0.00 F	*- F
17	1		*TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
18	1		*TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
19	1.		*TAILGATE LOCK	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
20	1		*TAILGATE RUBBER	Cut	0.00 F	*- F
21	1		*TAILGATE INNER BOARD	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
22	1		*REAR LH FENDER INNER GARNISH	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
F≃F⊓	enchise	part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >